RASRA

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:05 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:25 AM

RACE 1
RACE2+3
RACE 4
RACES +6
RACE 7

RACE 8+9+10

RACE 11
RACE 12
RACE 13

RACE 14+15

FRELL:

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:05 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM

25 mins
25 mins
25 mins

A+B
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EVENT SCHEDULE
10-18-24
DAYTONA Race of Champions

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Sign In and Bike Tech

MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING

2 ROUNDS OF PRACTICE

1st Rotation (15 minutes per group)

All Amateur/Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice / QLFY
All Amateur MW, HW - Practice / QLFY

All Expert MW, HW - Practice / QLFY

All Amateur Unlimited - Practice / QLFY

All Expert Unlimited - Practice / QLFY

All sidecar groups

2nd Rotation (20 minutes per group)

All Amateur 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice / QLFY
All Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice / QLFY
All Amateur MW, HW - Practice / QLFY

All Expert MW, HW - Practice / QLFY

All Amateur Unlimited - Practice / QLFY

All Expert Unlimited - Practice / QLFY

All sidecar groups

LUNCH 1 hour

25 min GT races, 6 lap sprints

GTU EX + AM

GTL EX + AM, 400 GT EX + AM

GTO EX + AM

LW F-40 / MW F-40

UNL F-40

300/400 supersport / CLASSIC MIDDLEWEIGHT
HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERSPORT

LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERSPORT

MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT

UNLIMITED SUPERSPORT / GEN 3 SUPERBIKE

100 £)YEARS
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RASRA

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

8:00 AM
815 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
RACE 16

RACE 17+18

RACE 19
RACE 20

RACE 21
RACE 22

RACE 23+24

RACE 25
RACE 26
RACE 27
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8:00 AM

8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps
6 laps

6 laps
6 laps
8 laps
8 laps
5 laps

A+B All Amateur/Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice / QLFY
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EVENT SCHEDULE
10-19-24
DAYTONA R.O.C.

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Sign In and Bike Tech

REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SATURDAY RACES
MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING

1st Rotation (15 minutes per group)

All Amateur MW, HW - Practice / QLFY
All Expert MW, HW - Practice / QLFY

All Amateur Unlimited - Practice / QLFY
All Expert Unlimited - Practice / QLFY
All sidecar groups

400 GP

lightweight GP / CLASSIC UNLIMITED
middleweight GP

unlimited GP

LUNCH 1 HOUR

/ASRATEAM CHALLENGE 2.5HRS or 60 laps
ASRA 400

ASRA THUNDERBIKE / BAGGER

ASRA Sportbike

ASRA Superstock

ASRA SIDECAR RACE 1

(/W s
100 £)YEARS
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EVENT SCHEDULE

AS RA 10-20-24

DAYTONA R.O.C.
SUNDAY SCHEDULE
7.00AM - 8:00AM Sign In and Bike Tech
7:40 AM REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SUNDAY RACES
8:00 AM MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING
830AM - 9:30 AM 1 ROUND OF PRACTICE/WARM-UP
8:00 AM - 8:15AM  A+B All Amateur/Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice
815AM - 8:30AM C  All Amateur MW, HW - Practice
830 AM - 8:45 AM D All Expert MW, HW - Practice
8:45AM - 9:.00AM E  All Amateur Unlimited - Practice
9:00AM - 9115AM F  All Expert Unlimited - Practice
915AM - 9:30AM G  All sidecar groups practice
RACE 28 6 lap AMA V40 600
RACE 29+30 6 lap 300/400 superbike
RACE 31 6 lap AMA V40 1000
RACE 32 5lap ASRA SIDECAR RACE 2
RACE 33 TBD
LUNCH 1 hour
RACE 34 TBD
RACE 35 AMA Thunderbike
RACE 36 AMA Sportbike 600/MW
RACE 37 AMA 400
RACE 38 AMA Superstock 1000/UNL
RACE 39 UltraLW superbike
RACE 41 Middleweight superbike
RACE 40 Lightweight superbike
RACE 42 Heavyweight superbike
RACE 43 Unlimited superbike
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