

EVENT SCHEDULE 10-18-24

DAYTONA Race of Champions

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

7:00 AM	-	8:00 AM	Sign In and Bike Tech
7:30 AM	-		MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING
8:00 AM		11:00 AM	2 ROUNDS OF PRACTICE
			1st Rotation (15 minutes per group)
8:00 AM	-	8:15 AM A+B	All Amateur/Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice
8:15 AM	-	8:30 AM C	All Amateur MW, HW - Practice / QLFY
8:30 AM	-	8:45 AM D	All Expert MW, HW - Practice / QLFY
8:45 AM	-	9:00 AM E	All Amateur Unlimited - Practice / QLFY
9:00 AM	-	9:15 AM F	All Expert Unlimited - Practice / QLFY
9:15 AM	-	9:30 AM G	All sidecar groups
			2nd Rotation (20 minutes per group)
9:30 AM	-	9:45 AM A	All Amateur 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice / QLFY
9:45 AM	-	10:05 AM B	All Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice / QLFY
10:05 AM	-	10:25 AM C	All Amateur MW, HW - Practice / QLFY
10:25 AM	-	10:45 AM D	All Expert MW, HW - Practice / QLFY
10:45 AM	-	11:05 AM E	All Amateur Unlimited - Practice / QLFY
11:05 AM	-	11:25 AM F	All Expert Unlimited - Practice / QLFY
11:25 AM	-	11:45 AM G	All sidecar groups
			LUNCH 1 hour
			25 min GT races, 6 lap sprints
RACE 1		25 mins	GTU EX + AM
RACE 2 + 3		25 mins	GTL EX + AM, 400 GT EX + AM
RACE 4		25 mins	GTO EX + AM
RACE 5 + 6			LW F-40 / MW F-40



RACE 13 MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT

RACE 14+15 UNLIMITED SUPERSPORT / GEN 3 SUPERBIKE

UNL F-40



RACE 7

RACE 8+9+10



300/400 supersport / CLASSIC MIDDLEWEIGHT



EVENT SCHEDULE

10-19-24

DAYTONA R.O.C.

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

7:00 AM	-	8:00 AM	Sign In and Bike Tech		
7:30 AM			REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SATURDAY RACES		
7:30 AM			MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING		
			1st Rotation (15 minutes per group)		
8:00 AM	-	8:15 AM A+B	All Amateur/Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice / QLFY		
8:15 AM	-	8:30 AM C	All Amateur MW, HW - Practice / QLFY		
8:30 AM	-	8:45 AM D	All Expert MW, HW - Practice / QLFY		
8:45 AM	-	9:00 AM E	All Amateur Unlimited - Practice / QLFY		
9:00 AM	-	9:15 AM F	All Expert Unlimited - Practice / QLFY		
9:15 AM	-	9:30 AM G	All sidecar groups		
RACE 16		6 laps	400 GP		
RACE 17+18		6 laps	lightweight GP / CLASSIC UNLIMITED		
RACE 19		6 laps	middleweight GP		
RACE 20		6 laps	unlimited GP		
			LUNCH 1 HOUR		
RACE 21			ASRA TEAM CHALLENGE 2.5 HRS or 60 laps		
RACE 22		6 laps	ASRA 400		
RACE 23+24		6 laps	ASRA THUNDERBIKE / BAGGER		
RACE 25		8 laps	ASRA Sportbike		
RACE 26		8 laps	ASRA Superstock		
RACE 27		5 laps	ASRA SIDECAR RACE 1		







EVENT SCHEDULE 10-20-24 DAYTONA R.O.C.

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

7:00 AM	-	8:00 AM		Sign In and Bike Te	ech		
7:40 AM				REGISTRATION CL	OSES FOR SUNI	DAY RACES	
8:00 AM				MANDATORY RIDE	RS MEETING		
8:30 AM	-	9:30 AM		1 ROUND OF PRACTICE/WARM-UP			
8:00 AM	-	8:15 AM	A+B	All Amateur/Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice			
8:15 AM	-	8:30 AM	С	All Amateur MW, HW - Practice			
8:30 AM	-	8:45 AM	D	All Expert MW, HW - Practice			
8:45 AM	-	9:00 AM	Е	All Amateur Unlimited - Practice			
9:00 AM	-	9:15 AM	F	All Expert Unlimited - Practice			
9:15 AM	-	9:30 AM	G	All sidecar groups practice			
RACE 28 6 lap			AMA V40 600				
RACE 29+30		6 lap		300/400 superbike			
RACE 31		6 lap		AMA V40 1000			
RACE 32		5 lap		ASRA SIDECAR RACE 2			
RACE 33	RACE 33 TBD			TBD			
				LUNCH 1 hour			
RACE 34				TBD			
RACE 35				AMA	Thunderbike		
RACE 36				AMA	Sportbike 600/	MW	
RACE 37				AMA	400		
RACE 38				AMA	Superstock 100	00/UNL	
RACE 39			UltraLW superbike				
RACE 41			Middleweight superbike				
RACE 40			Lightweight superbike				
RACE 42			Heavyweight superbike				
RACE 43			Unlimited superbike				



